

2021 MCPP Usage Report 1.16.2021 - 11.30.2021 (Applies to Start Up Program Loans Only)

For Informational Purposes Only

Applicant Name	Allocation Amount	Committed Loans	Committed Amount	*Usage Test	% of Usage	**Additional Start Up Loans		Step Up Loans		Total Loan Activity		Downpayment and Closing Cost Loans	
						Committed Loans	Committed Amount	Committed Loans	Committed Amount	Committed Loans	Committed Amount	% of First Mortgage Loans	Total Amount of Downpayment Loans
Albert Lea/Freeborn Co.	\$ 438,804.87	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	1	\$ 78,452.00	0	\$ -	1	\$ 78,452.00	100%	\$ 5,700.00
Alexandria	\$ 204,575.21	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	1	\$ 177,721.00	1	\$ 162,993.00	2	\$ 340,714.00	100%	\$ 21,000.00
Anoka	\$ 5,240,801.87	80	\$18,943,773.00	MET	361%	30	\$ 7,646,130.00	26	\$ 7,382,283.00	136	\$ 33,972,186.00	96%	\$ 1,574,550.00
Becker	\$ 499,226.52	4	\$684,063.00	MET	137%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	4	\$ 684,063.00	100%	\$ 46,950.00
City of Blue Earth	\$ 100,000.00	2	\$314,891.00	MET	315%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	2	\$ 314,891.00	250%	\$ 12,100.00
County of Blue Earth	\$ 991,053.89	11	\$1,876,148.00	MET	189%	1	\$ 193,922.00	2	\$ 363,415.00	14	\$ 2,433,485.00	21%	\$ 137,672.00
Bluff Country HRA	\$ 573,521.61	5	\$563,560.00	MET	98%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	5	\$ 563,560.00	280%	\$ 54,000.00
Breckenridge	\$ 100,000.00	2	\$314,564.00	MET	315%	1	\$ 210,221.00	0	\$ -	3	\$ 524,785.00	0%	\$ 29,000.00
Carver	\$ 1,548,895.63	11	\$2,348,412.00	MET	152%	0	\$ -	3	\$ 972,910.00	14	\$ 3,321,322.00	150%	\$ 156,500.00
Chippewa	\$ 171,365.70	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	0	\$ 0.00	0%	\$ -
Chisago	\$ 818,141.88	15	\$3,656,400.00	MET	447%	2	\$ 522,864.00	4	\$ 1,074,230.00	21	\$ 5,253,494.00	86%	\$ 263,000.00
Clay County/Moorhead	\$ 933,435.82	11	\$2,093,842.00	MET	224%	5	\$ 1,083,440.00	2	\$ 404,975.00	18	\$ 3,582,257.00	33%	\$ 188,120.00
Cloquet	\$ 178,822.67	3	\$505,421.00	MET	283%	3	\$ 413,086.00	0	\$ -	6	\$ 918,507.00	217%	\$ 61,800.00
Crow Wing	\$ 943,306.19	2	\$397,445.00	NOT MET	42%	0	\$ -	1	\$ 215,063.00	3	\$ 612,508.00	100%	\$ 33,000.00
Grant County	\$ 100,000.00	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	0	\$ 0.00	0%	\$ -
Headwaters Regional Dev. Commission	\$ 1,254,576.71	2	\$98,141.00	NOT MET	8%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	2	\$ 98,141.00	50%	\$ 4,100.00
Hennepin	\$ 12,198,440.08	127	\$28,146,195.00	MET	231%	39	\$ 10,054,371.00	43	\$ 11,490,019.00	209	\$ 49,690,585.00	96%	\$ 2,450,300.00
Isanti	\$ 586,238.91	11	\$2,553,594.00	MET	436%	3	\$ 829,899.00	5	\$ 1,241,103.00	19	\$ 4,624,596.00	95%	\$ 234,675.00
Kandiyohi	\$ 624,202.96	5	\$612,433.00	MET	98%	1	\$ 153,900.00	2	\$ 357,700.00	8	\$ 1,124,033.00	63%	\$ 51,000.00
McLeod	\$ 519,718.73	4	\$783,649.00	MET	151%	2	\$ 391,045.00	0	\$ -	6	\$ 1,174,694.00	100%	\$ 63,300.00
Mower	\$ 579,851.36	21	\$2,503,417.00	MET	432%	7	\$ 1,096,117.00	1	\$ 172,175.00	29	\$ 3,771,709.00	100%	\$ 300,150.00
New Ulm	\$ 195,991.03	1	\$188,500.00	MET	96%	1	\$ 150,228.00	0	\$ -	2	\$ 338,728.00	100%	\$ 22,000.00
North Mankato	\$ 203,968.25	4	\$637,781.00	MET	313%	1	\$ 192,000.00	0	\$ -	5	\$ 829,781.00	100%	\$ 42,800.00
NW MN Multi-Co. HRA	\$ 1,230,673.95	5	\$522,291.00	NOT MET	42%	3	\$ 531,533.00	1	\$ 227,905.00	9	\$ 1,281,729.00	100%	\$ 87,200.00
Oakdale	\$ 403,629.96	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	11	\$ 2,417,119.00	3	\$ 1,029,688.00	14	\$ 3,446,807.00	100%	\$ 176,100.00
Olmsted	\$ 2,318,466.08	39	\$7,702,076.00	MET	332%	10	\$ 2,189,824.00	10	\$ 2,295,761.00	59	\$ 12,187,661.00	97%	\$ 619,800.00
Otter Tail	\$ 848,793.48	7	\$885,643.00	MET	104%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	7	\$ 885,643.00	100%	\$ 59,150.00
Owatonna/Steele County	\$ 536,323.48	8	\$1,360,897.00	MET	254%	4	\$ 660,862.00	5	\$ 1,174,171.00	17	\$ 3,195,930.00	100%	\$ 173,950.00
Ramsey	\$ 3,501,927.03	34	\$7,599,207.00	MET	217%	1	\$ 193,325.00	13	\$ 3,399,019.00	48	\$ 11,191,551.00	92%	\$ 533,625.00
Red Wing	\$ 237,625.76	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	9	\$ 1,689,274.00	0	\$ -	9	\$ 1,689,274.00	100%	\$ 88,850.00
Rice	\$ 966,125.08	6	\$991,614.00	MET	103%	3	\$ 563,857.00	3	\$ 794,310.00	12	\$ 2,349,781.00	100%	\$ 141,620.00
Sartell	\$ 276,124.51	3	\$523,592.00	MET	190%	2	\$ 492,500.00	1	\$ 204,232.00	6	\$ 1,220,324.00	700%	\$ 71,400.00
Scott	\$ 2,145,438.45	14	\$3,544,095.00	MET	165%	2	\$ 510,580.00	8	\$ 2,297,929.00	24	\$ 6,352,604.00	25%	\$ 281,300.00
SE MN Multi-Co. HRA	\$ 1,086,722.72	14	\$2,513,383.00	MET	231%	1	\$ 171,830.00	1	\$ 191,468.00	16	\$ 2,876,681.00	138%	\$ 142,308.00
Sherburne	\$ 1,301,356.16	17	\$3,727,458.00	MET	286%	5	\$ 1,321,009.00	13	\$ 3,629,163.00	35	\$ 8,677,630.00	43%	\$ 449,595.00
St Cloud	\$ 990,273.51	27	\$4,139,946.00	MET	418%	10	\$ 1,758,812.00	5	\$ 1,027,848.00	42	\$ 6,926,606.00	83%	\$ 421,773.00
St Joseph	\$ 106,102.80	4	\$850,202.00	MET	801%	0	\$ -	2	\$ 540,038.00	6	\$ 1,390,240.00	667%	\$ 79,000.00
St Louis	\$ 2,885,397.80	31	\$3,804,855.00	MET	132%	5	\$ 842,707.00	10	\$ 1,480,012.00	46	\$ 6,127,574.00	0%	\$ 417,320.00
Stevens	\$ 141,133.20	1	\$183,838.00	MET	130%	0	\$ -	1	\$ 127,070.00	2	\$ 310,908.00	100%	\$ 12,000.00
SW Regional Dev. Commission	\$ 1,679,985.05	10	\$957,074.00	MET	57%	0	\$ -	1	\$ 219,780.00	11	\$ 1,176,854.00	100%	\$ 106,100.00
Swift	\$ 135,367.05	1	\$88,369.00	MET	65%	0	\$ -	0	\$ -	1	\$ 88,369.00	100%	\$ 5,800.00
Washington	\$ 3,393,468.64	30	\$6,659,352.00	MET	196%	10	\$ 2,502,142.00	10	\$ 2,781,400.00	50	\$ 11,942,894.00	94%	\$ 595,000.00
Winona	\$ 393,831.85	0	\$0.00	NOT MET	0%	12	\$ 1,747,489.00	3	\$ 516,984.00	15	\$ 2,264,473.00	93%	\$ 133,900.00
Wright	\$ 2,001,978.57	19	\$4,518,213.00	MET	226%	10	\$ 2,322,585.00	13	\$ 3,617,707.00	42	\$ 10,458,505.00	98%	\$ 550,800.00
<b>Totals</b>	<b>\$55,585,685.00</b>	<b>591</b>	<b>\$117,794,334.00</b>		<b>212%</b>	<b>196</b>	<b>\$ 43,108,844.00</b>	<b>193</b>	<b>\$ 49,391,351.00</b>	<b>980</b>	<b>\$ 210,294,529.00</b>	<b>96%</b>	<b>\$ 10,898,308.00</b>

\*Participants must use at least 50% of their allocation by the end of the program year in order to participate next year.

\*\*Not MCPP Eligible. Borrower income is above 80% of Area Median Income.